
 

 

Key with answers 

 

Ex.1.a. 

1.d 

2.f 

3.g 

4.h 

5.b 

6.c 

7.e 

8.a 

 

Ex.1.b. 

1. set aside 

2. commit 

3. medieval Times 

4. wooing 

5. affluent 

6. a chaperone 

7. a courtship 

 

Ex.2.b. 

 H – humour 

 O – open body language 



 T – touch 

 A – attention 

 P – proximity 

 E – eye contact 

 

 

 Ex.2.c. 

 1. F 

 2. T 

 3. T 

 4. F 

 5. F 

 6. T 


